1600003939

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000280209310

12/31/15--01019--016 **155.00

15 DEC 31 PM 4: 23

DEC 3 1 2015

S. PRATHER



December 30, 2015

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Articles of Conversion/Articles of Organization

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for processing are the following:

- 1. Articles of Conversion for Other Business Entity into Florida LLC;
- 2. Articles of Organization for Crescent City Property Holdings, LLC; and
- 3. Check in the amount of \$155.00 payable to the Florida Department of State to cover the filing fees (\$150.00) and Certificate of Status (\$5.00).

Please process the Articles of Conversion at your first convenience and return the Certificate of Status to my attention at 8551 W. Sunrise Blvd.; #200, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33322.

If you have questions, I can be reached by phone at 954-370-2222 or by email at aschucher@lawbgr.com.

Sincerely,

ADAM SCHUCHER

FOR THE FIRM

AS/

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

Division of Co	orporations			
SUBJECT. Crescer	nt City Property Hold	lings, LLC		
SUBJECT.	(Name o	of Resulting Florida Limite	d Company)	
The enclosed Articles Business Entity" into	of Conversion, Articl a "Florida Limited Li	es of Organization, an ability Company" in a	d fees are submitted to converce ordance with s. 605.1045, F	t an "Other .S.
Please return all corre	spondence concerning	g this matter to:		
Adam Schucher, Es	şq			
	(Contact Person)			
BGR, PA				
	(Firm/Company)			
8551 W. Sunrise Bl	vd.; #200			
	(Address)			
Ft. Lauderdale, FL	33322			
(0	City, State and Zip Code)			
aschucher@lawbgr	r,com			
E-mail Address: (to be	e used for future annual re	port notifications)		
For further information	on concerning this ma	·		
Adam Schucher		_at (954)370	-2222	
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code) (Da	ytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amou	int:		
□ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS	S:	MAILING A	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section Registra		_	ation Section	
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations				
•	Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO: Registration Section

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

Kosher Designs, LLC (Enter	Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Pusings Entity" is a	imited liability company	
(I	Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	
First organized, formed or incorporat	ed under the laws of Delaware	
on April 3, 2008	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the	name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or incompared to the control of t	rporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited I Crescent City Property Holdings,	Liability Company as set forth in the attached Artic	cles of Organization:
(Enter Name of	Florida Limited Liability Company)	
(The effective date: 1) cannot be p date this document is filed by the F	g, enter the effective date:	n 90 days after the same as the effective
5. The plan of conversion has been a	pproved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	
	Page 1 of 2	15 DE

Signed this day of	_20 <u>15</u>	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ed Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Gilbert Amsellem	Title: Authorized Member	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:		
Signature: Printed Name: Gilbert Amsellem	Title: Sole Member	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:		
Signature:Printed Name:		
Signature:Printed Name:		
Printed Name:	_ Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers or Officers have not been selected, an Inc If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit	orporator must sign.	
Signature of one General Partner.	, i withersmp.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	15 DEC
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	23

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Crescent City Property Holdings, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2250 NE 202 Street Miami, FL 33322	2250 NE 202 Street Miami, FL 33322	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	tered Agent. You must designate an in	nt's Signature: ndividual or another
	registered agent are.	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
<u>Chantal Amsellem</u> Nam	e	5 DI
2250 NE 202 Street		6021
Florida street address (P.C). Box NOT acceptable)	宝 品 日
<u>Miami</u>	FL 33180	等。 是 22
City	Zip	3 3
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated is registered agent and agree to act in this capacistatutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as respectively. Registered Agent's Sig	n this certificate, I hereby accity. I further agree to comply performance of my duties, and agent as provided for	eept the appointment as y with the provisions of all ad I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Chantal Amsellem 2250 NE 202 Street Miami, FL 33180		
AMBR	Gilbert Amsellem 2250 NE 2020 Street Miami, FL 33180		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
If an effective date is listed, the date must be or 90 days after the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than f	ive business da	ys prior - -
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	3		_
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) constitutes an affirmation under the penal I am aware that any false information sub constitutes a third degree felony as provide	ties of perjury that the facts stated here mitted in a document to the Departmen	this document ein are true. nt of State	
Gilbert Amsellem		之后 5 5 6	
Туре	ed or printed name of signee	DEC 3	11
Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of of Registered Agent	Organization and Designation		
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional \$ 5.00 Certificate of St		23 RID	
5.00 Commente of Status (Opt	Page 2 of 2	*	

ARTICLE IVThe name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

Company: